BERKELEY" B3TPH

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

N i Section CC
dilicon Bronze Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction Supersedes AT
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B66552 | 3 | 1 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" L06700
B66552S | 3 | 1 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" H05474
B66553 | 3 | 3 | 1800 7/8" L0700
B66553S | 3 | 3 | 1800 7/8" H05474
802B
801B
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1| Case, Volute L01104 s10
2 Impeller See Table | -
13 | Rings, Packing (Set of 4] 513469
14 | Sleeve, Shaft (2 Req.) 500619
17 | Gland, Packing B82469
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383
69 | Washer, Impeller S06314
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute 504757 Table Il
800 | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" (4 Req.) 526825 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 3|1 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JP
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 4" (2 Req.) 508303 3|3 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req.) 523107
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 . .
805 | Washer Lock 523036 N(_)TE: For an exp‘lanatlon of the tabulated material found on
. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.
’;b P E NTAI R Because we z?: cvtllritfrozj;?rii:ov?nz\_:: rA:‘rOZ\{JICf: lli SVZLNV'\\::\::,e;:ii'\yrpruer:epr?ezcire :;f;tgtigc-:::g_: iiZC\iSaDtiij V\F/ii:oftos;iizrwn_(i?::

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY B3TPH
dilicon Bronze Impeller

Flanged Case, Packing Construction

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

71

Section CC
Page 1702
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 01/01/04
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70105S | 3 1 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HOb474
B70139S | 3 3 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HO5474

B70105
B70139

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute H05129

2 Impeller See Table |

13 | Rings, Packing [Set of 6) S13469 17920593
14 | Sleeve, Shaft (2 Req.) 500619

17 | Gland, Packing B82469

26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566

32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383

69 | Washer, Impeller S06314

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute 504757 Table Il

800 | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" (4 Req.) 526825 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 523043 3|1 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JP
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 4" (2 Req.) 508303 3|3 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req. 523107
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (3 Req.] 523343 : .

805 | Washer Lock 523036 N(_)TE: For an exp.lanatlon of the tabulated material found on

. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.
’;b P E NTAI R Because we z?: cvtzlritfroz:;?rii:ov?nz\_:x rA:‘rOZ\{JIcf: l:fﬁ svt\el;lv\/'\\::ve.:,EF::::'\yrp:er:epr?ezcire :;jii—:::g_: iiZC\?lSaDtiij V\Fﬁﬁoftos;zzr 1n_:)t?c‘?es.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY" B3TPH

Bronze Impeller
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 1703
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 01/01/04
Table |

HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim.

B66871
B66871S | 25

HO05475

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1| Case, Volute L0T104 s10
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing [Set of 6) 513470 1793 0595
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149
17 | Gland, Packing B82470
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2-13 x 1" 523619
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677
69 | Washer, Impeller S06319
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 Table Il
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 3-1/2" (2 Req.) S04441 251 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req.) 523107
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 . .
805 | Washer Lock 573038 N(_)TE: For an exp‘lanatlon of the tabulated material found on
. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.
»:3» PENTAIR S e o T 1t a8 1 e, P e 1 10 e b

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPH FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
] ) Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Packing Construction Supersedes D110
Table |

HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim.

B70140
B70140S | 25

HO05475

802B /

A

801B
17
2

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute H05129

2 Impeller See Table |

13 | Rings, Packing (Set of é) S13470 17940595

14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149

17 | Gland, Packing B82470

26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2-13 x 1" 523619

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller S06319

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute S04757

800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 Table Il
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 523043 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 3-1/2" (2 Req.) S04441 251 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req. 523017
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 . .

805 | Washer Lock 573038 N(_)TE: For an exp.lanatlon of the tabulated material found on

. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A

810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHH FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

NN Section cC
dllicon Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case. Packing Construction Supersees 11010
Table |

B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B82475 | 25 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 6.14" M13928
B82477 | 20 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 5.74" M13929

801B
17

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute M13925

2 Impeller See Table |

7 Ring, Wearing M13926

13 | Rings, Packing [Set of 6) S13470 faratzos
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149

17 | Gland, Packing B82470

26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1" 523619

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller M13927

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute 504757 Table Il

800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" [4 Req.) 526912 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 251 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JP
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 3-1/2" (2 Req.) S04441 20| 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 254JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (2 Req.) 526460
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (3 Req.) 523343 ) .

805 | Washer Lock 573038 N(_)TE: For an exp‘lanatlon of the tabulated material found on

. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A

810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
) ) Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes U1/01/0%
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
71 B66554S | 3 1 1800 7/8" 6.50" H05474
B66555S | 3 3 11800 7/8" 6.50" H05474

B66554
B66555

800
/
802
801

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute L01104

2 Impeller See Table | 810

14 | Sleeve, Shaft S19310L

26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 HSTO193
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383

69 | Washer, Impeller S06314

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute S04757

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft S32014
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 Table Il
800B | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" [4 Req ) 526826 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 3 |1 L05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 (4 Req.) 523107 313 L05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JM
805 | Washer, Lock 523036

810 | Plug, Pipe (5 Req.) 523715 NOTE: For an exol ion of the tabul .

815 | Ring, Retaining 511207 : planation of the tabulated material found on

this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersdes 0110104
Table |
71 B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70108S | 3 1 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HOb474
B70143S | 3 3 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HO5474

B70108
B70143

800
/
802
801

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute H05129

2 Impeller See Table |

14 | Sleeve, Shaft S519310L 14820195
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566

32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383

69 | Washer, Impeller S06314

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute S04757

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532014 Table Il
800A | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
800B | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" [4 Req.) 526826 3|1 05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JM
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" [4 Req.) S24043 3|3 105329 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.] 523107

805 | Washer, Lock 523036 NOTE: F lanation of the tabulated material found
810_| Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT (5 Rea 523715 this page and for impeller key location, refer o Supplement A
815 | Ring, Retaining 511207 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT). Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 01/01/04
Table |

HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim.

B66873
B66873S | 25 .50" HO05475

800 :
Pes,
802 7
801

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute L01104

2 Impeller See Table |

14 | Sleeve, Shaft S18869 1490 0195
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller S06319

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute S04757

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015
800A | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13x 1" 523619 Table Il
800B | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 251 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.] 523107

805 | Washer, Lock 523038 NOTE: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
810 P.lug, P|pe_[5_ Req) 523715 this pe.lge and forpimpeller key location, refer to Supplement A
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 011010
Table |

HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim.

B70144
B70144S | 25

HO05475

800
Pe,
802
801
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05129
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 roroms
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677
69 | Washer, Impeller S06319
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015
800A | Capscrew, 1/2- 13x 1" 523619 Table Il
800B | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" [4 Req.] 526912 HP | PH | Bracket No. | “"AK" Fit | "U” Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" [4 Req.) S24043 251 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 (4 Req ) 523107
805 | Washer, Lock 523038 ] .
610 | Plc.Ppe 1/ PT 6 e Spovis | NOTEFor an eplnaton of e abulated aterl ound o
815 | Ring, Retaining 516767 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

1 Section CC
dilicon Bronze Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supesedes 00104
Table |

810 B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | “U"” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.

\Q 7 B82476 | 25 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 6.14" M13928

: 20 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 5.74" M13929

/ B82478

/

800 ;

Pe,
802
801

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute M13925

2 Impeller See Table |

7 Ring, Wearing M13926 4475 1203

14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869

26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1" 523619

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller M13927

71 Bracket See Table |l

73| Gasket, Volute S04757 Table I

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" [4 Req.) 526912 251 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JM
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) S24043 20| 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 254JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.) S26460

805 | Washer, Lock 523038 NOTE: F lanation of the tabulated material found
810_| Plug, Pipe 1/4 NPT [5 Reg 523715 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY B3TPH
dilicon Bronze Impeller

Flanged Case, Packing Construction

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section

CC

Page

170.10

Date

March 4, 2013

Supersedes 09/01/97

Table |

B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM

"U" Dim.

Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.

B70105S | 3 | 1 | 1800 7/8"

6.50"

HO5474

B70139S| 3 | 3 | 1800 7/8"

6.50"

HO5474

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05129
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing (Set of 6) S13469 1792.05%
14 | Sleeve, Shaft (2 Req.) 500619
17 | Gland, Packing 500393
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383
69 | Washer, Impeller S06314
71 Bracket See Table |l
73| Gasket, Volute S04757 Table Il
800 | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 7/8" (4 Req.] 526825 HP | PH | Bracket No. | “"AK" Fit | "U” Dim. | Motor Frame
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) S24043 3 11 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JP
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 4" (2 Req.) 508303 313 L01525 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req. 523107
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 : .
805 | Washer Lock 523036 N(_)TE: For an exp.lanatlon of the tabulated material found on
. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (3 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.
’;b P E NTAI R Because we z?: cv:ri‘lfrozj;iiijov?nz\_:x f;’:‘roz\fjlcf: llz svt\el;lv\/'\\::ve.:,EF:::;:'\yrp:er:epr?eicire :;f;tgtii-hzj ﬂ79_e5 if}i?ﬁiiij V\Fﬁﬁoftos;zzr 1n_:)t?c‘?es.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPH FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

N Section cC
dllicon Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT), Packing Construction Suprsedes 9019
Table |

B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.

B66871S | 25 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" | 650" | HO5475
| i 5

17

Item Part Part
No. Description Number =
1| Case, Volute L01104 . 310
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing [Set of 6) 513470 1763 0595
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149
17 | Gland, Packing 512034
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1" 523619
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677
69 | Washer, Impeller S06319
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 Table Il
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | “U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 3-1/2" (2 Req.) S04441 251 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req.) 523107
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 . .
805 | Washer Lock 573038 N(_)TE: For an exp‘lanatlon of the tabulated material found on
. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (5 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY B3TPH
dilicon Bronze Impeller

Flanged Case, Packing Construction

802B /

801B

17

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

Section CC
Page 17012
Date March 4, 2013
Supersedes 09/01/97
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B70140S | 25 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" 6.50" H05475

Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05129
2 Impeller See Table |
13 | Rings, Packing (Set of é) S13470 17940595
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S05149
17 | Gland, Packing 512034
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2-13 x 1" 523619
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677
69 | Washer, Impeller S06319
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 Table Il
801A | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) S24043 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801B | Stud, 3/8 - 16 x 3-1/2" (2 Req.) S04441 251 3 L01951 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JP
802A | Nut, Hex 1/2 - 13 (4 Req. 523017
802B | Nut, Hex 3/8 - 16 (2 Req.) 523343 : .
805 | Washer Lock 573038 N(_)TE: For an exp.lanatlon of the tabulated material found on
. this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (3 Req.) 523715 located at the beginning of this section.
’;b P E NTAI R Because we z?: cvtzlritfroz:;?rii:ov?nz\_:x rA:‘rOZ\{JIcf: l:fﬁ svt\el;lv\/'\\::ve.:,EF::::'\yrp:er:epr?ezcire :;jii—:::g_: iiZC\?lSaDtiij V\Fﬁﬁoftos;zzr 1n_:)t?c‘?es.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

o Section CC
dilicon Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013
Threaded Case (NPT). Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes DI/01/97
Table |
B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
71 B66554S | 3 1 1800 7/8" 6.50" HOb5474
B66555S | 3 3 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HOb5474

800
/
802
801
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute L01104
2 Impeller See Table | g
14 | Sleeve, Shaft S19310 810
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 1481 0195
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383
69 | Washer, Impeller S06314
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
89 [ Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532014 Table Il
800 | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (4 Req.) 526826 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U” Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 3|1 L05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.) 523107 3|3 105329 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JM
805 | Washer, Lock 523036
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (5 Req.) 523715
815 | Ring, Retaining S11207 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
. Plug, Pipe 1/8" NPT (In Bracket) 523714 this page and for i_mp_eller key locati_on, refer to Supplement A
located at the beginning of this section.
e Not illustrated. NOTE 2: For seal flush line details, see Supplement D.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

1 Section CC
dilicon Bronze Impeller
) ] Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 00177
Table |

71 B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | “U"” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.

B70108S | 3 1 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HO05474

/ B70143S | 3 3 | 1800 7/8" 6.50" HO05474

800
/
802 7
801
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute H05129
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 519310
26 | Screw, Impeller 3/8 - 16 x 1" 523566 1482 0165
32 | Key, 3/16 x 1-1/4" (See Note) 534383
69 | Washer, Impeller S06314
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532014 Table Il
800 | Capscrew, 3/8 - 16 x 1" (4 Req.) 526826 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 3|1 05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 184JM
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.) 523107 3|3 05329 4-1/2" 7/8" 182JM
805 | Washer, Lock 523036
810 | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (3 Req.) 523715
815 | Ring, Retaining S11207 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
. Plug, Pipe 1/8" NPT (In Bracket) 523714 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
located at the beginning of this section.
e Not illustrated. NOTE 2: For seal flush line details, see Supplement D.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY® B3TPHS FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

s Section e
dllicon Bronze Impeller
Date March 4, 2013

Threaded Case (NPT), Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supersedes 09/01/7

Table |

810B B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U" Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
B66873S | 25 | 3 | 3600 1-1/4" 6.50" HO05475

800 :
P,
802 7
801
Item Part Part
No. Description Number
1 Case, Volute L01104
2 Impeller See Table |
14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869
26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1" S23619
32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677 1490 0195
69 | Washer, Impeller S06319
71 Bracket See Table |l
73 | Gasket, Volute S04757
89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015
800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" (4 Req.) 526912 Table Il
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" (4 Req.) 524043 HP | PH | Bracket No. | "AK" Fit | "U" Dim. | Motor Frame
802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 [4 Req.) 523107 25| 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JM
805 | Washer, Lock 523038
810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4" NPT (5 Req.) 523715
810B | Plug, Pipe 1/8" NPT (In Bracket] 523714 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
815 | Ring, Retaining 516767 this page and for i_mp_eller key locati_on, refer to Supplement A
located at the beginning of this section.
o Not illustrated. NOTE 2: For seal flush line details, see Supplement D.

293 WRIGHT STREET, DELAVAN, WI 53115 WWW.berkeleypumps.COM PH: 888-237-5353 ORDERS FAX: 800-321-8793

’;b P E N I AI R Because we are continuously improving our products and services, Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved. S4855BK



BERKELEY" B3TPHS

FLECTRIC MOTOR DRIVE

s Section cC
dllicon Bronze Impeller
. ] Date March 4, 2013
Flanged Case, Mechanical Shaft Seal Construction Supesedes D017
Table |
8101"\ B/M No. | HP | PH | RPM | "U” Dim. | Imp. Dia. | Imp. No.
g N B70144S | 25 | 3 | 3600 | 1-1/4" | 650" | HO5475

Item Part Part

No. Description Number

1 Case, Volute H05129

2 Impeller See Table |

14 | Sleeve, Shaft 518869

1491 0195

26 | Screw, Impeller 1/2 - 13 x 1" 523619

32 | Key, 1/4 x 2-1/4" (See Note) 523677

69 | Washer, Impeller S06319

71 Bracket See Table |l

73 | Gasket, Volute S04757

89 | Seal, Mechanical Shaft 532015 Table Il

800 | Capscrew, 1/2 - 13 x 1" [4 Req.) 526912 HP | PH | Bracket No. | “"AK" Fit | "U” Dim. | Motor Frame
801 | Stud, 1/2 - 13 x 1-1/2" [4 Req.) 524043 251 3 L05779 8-1/2" 1-1/4" 256JM

802 | Nut, 1/2 - 13 (4 Req ) 523107

805 Washef, Lock 23038 NOTE 1: For an explanation of the tabulated material found on
810A | Plug, Pipe 1/4” NPT (3 Req.) 523715 this page and for impeller key location, refer to Supplement A
810B | Plug, Pipe 1/8" NPT (In Bracket] 523714 located at the beginning of this section.

815 | Ring, Retaining S16767 NOTE 2: For seal flush line details, see Supplement D.

’;b P E NTAI R Because we z?: cv:ri‘lfrozj;iiijov?nz\_:x f;’:‘roz\fjlcf: llz svt\el;lv\/'\\::ve.:,EF:::;:'\yrp:er:epr?eicire :;f;tgtii-hzj ﬂ79_e5 if}i?ﬁiiij V\Fﬁﬁoftos;zzr 1n_:)t?c‘?es.

© 2013 Pentair Ltd. All Rights Reserved.

S4855BK



	CC170-1_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-2_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-3_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-4_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-45_20130304_LR_B3TPHH
	CC170-5_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-6_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-7_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-8_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-9_20130304_LR_B3TPHHS
	CC170-10_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-11_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-12_20130304_LR_B3TPH
	CC170-13_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-14_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-15_20130304_LR_B3TPHS
	CC170-16_20130304_LR_B3TPHS

